FieldSmart Fiber Scalability Center (FSC)
288, 432, 576 or 1152-Port PON Cabinets
www.ClearfieldConnection.com 800.422.2537
FS
C
28
8,
 4

Configurators in this document are updated frequently and
are for reference only. Please contact your sales
representative for specific ordering information.
Cabinet Riser Option
288 4”
288 12”
432 4”
432 12”
576 4”
576 12”
Riser Options
Access doors on all 12” risers.
Empty Cabinet Pre-configured Part Numbers
FieldSmart Fiber Scalability Center (FSC)
288, 432, 576 or 1152-Port PON Cabinets
www.ClearfieldConnection.com 800.422.2537 4
Part Number Description
RXZ-000-ZZZ-000-01 FieldSmart Cabinet with 4 Inch Riser, Top Exit, 288 Maximum Capacity, No AF or DF Fibers,
No Dome Label
RXZ-000-ZZZ-000-02 FieldSmart Cabinet with 4 Inch Riser, Top Exit, 432 Maximum Capacity, No AF or DF Fibers,
No Dome Label
19067-RMZ-000-ZZZ-000 FieldSmart Cabinet with 4 Inch Riser, Bottom Exit, 576 Maximum Capacity, No AF or DF
Fibers, No Dome Label
19067-RPZ-000-ZZZ-000 FieldSmart Cabinet with 4 Inch Riser, Bottom Exit, 288 Maximum Capacity, No AF or DF
Fibers, No Dome Label
288 Port Patch Only Pre-configured Part Numbers - Preterm DF Ports, AF Ports Empty
Part Number Description
19067-RN2-000-C2E-000-B 060F
FieldSmart PON Cabinet With 4 Inch Riser, Fiber Patch Only, 288 Maximum Capacity,
Loaded With 24 SC/APC DF Ports, 1 X 24 Fiber OSP Ribbon Non-Rated Non-Armored
Feeder Pigtail In Clearview Blue Cassette, 60 Feet
19067-RN3-000-C2E-000-B 060F
FieldSmart PON Cabinet With 4 Inch Riser, Fiber Patch Only, 288 Maximum Capacity,
Loaded With 36 SC/APC DF Ports, 1 X 36 Fiber OSP Ribbon Non-Rated Non-Armored
Feeder Pigtail In Clearview Blue Cassette, 60 Feet
19067-RN4-000-C2E-000-B 060F
FieldSmart PON Cabinet With 4 Inch Riser, Fiber Patch Only, 288 Maximum Capacity,
Loaded With 48 SC/APC DF Ports, 1 X 48 Fiber OSP Ribbon Non-Rated Non-Armored
Feeder Pigtail In Clearview Blue Cassette, 60 Feet
144 Port Patch Only Pre-configured Part Numbers - Preterm DF Ports and AF Ports
Part Number Description
19067-RN2-144-C2E-100-B 060F
Fieldsmart Pon Cabinet With 4 Inch Riser, Fiber Patch Only, 288 Maximum
Capacity, Loaded With 144 Sc/Apc AF Ports , 1 X144 Fiber Osp Ribbon
Non-Rated Non-Armored, 060 Feet, 24 Osp DF Fiber Pigtail In Clearview Blue
Cassette, No Dome Label
19067-RN2-144-C2E-100-B 100F
Fieldsmart Pon Cabinet With 4 Inch Riser, Fiber Patch Only, 288 Maximum
Capacity, Loaded With 144 Sc/Apc AF Ports , 1 X144 Fiber Osp Ribbon
Non-Rated Non-Armored, 100 Feet, 24 Osp DF Fiber Pigtail In Clearview Blue
Cassette, No Dome Label
19067-RN2-144-C2E-100-B 200F
Fieldsmart Pon Cabinet With 4 Inch Riser, Fiber Patch Only, 288 Maximum
Capacity, Loaded With 144 Sc/Apc AF Ports , 1 X144 Fiber Osp Ribbon
Non-Rated Non-Armored, 200 Feet, 24 Osp DF Fiber Pigtail In Clearview Blue
Cassette, No Dome Label
19067-RN3-144-C2E-100-B 060F
Fieldsmart Pon Cabinet With 4 Inch Riser, Fiber Patch Only, 288 Maximum
Capacity, Loaded With 144 Sc/Apc AF Ports , 1 X144 Fiber Osp Ribbon
Non-Rated Non-Armored, 100 Feet, 36 Osp DF Fiber Pigtail In Clearview Blue
Cassette, No Dome Label